Eagle Series
2nd Generation LED Area Light
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Eagle Series
CATALOG NUMBER SLPM
APPROVED BY
Construction:

T5 70 46,755 140 49,524 149 48,652 146 48,652 146
*CCT 3000K or lower required for Dark Sky Compliance.
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
MULTIPLE DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS - ROTATABLE OPTICS
Eagle Series
2nd Generation LED Area Light
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | www.atlasled.com
rev. 111424
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH STD.
PKG.
TLRA-7P 7 Pin Photocell Receptacle Bronze 1
80-SP Surge Protection 120-277V n/a 1
80-SP480 Surge Protection 480V n/a 1
80-SLMS Line Voltage Bi-Level Occupancy Sensor Bronze 1
HSSS House Side Shield for SLPS Bronze 1
HSSM House Side Shield for SLPM Bronze 1
500-SLPMRPA Round Pole Adapter Bronze 1
500-WBBZ Wall Bracket Bronze 1
500-WPBBZ Wooden Pole Bracket Bronze 1
500-SAB Spoke Arm Bracket Bronze 1
500-AAB Adjustable Angled Bracket Bronze 1
500-15BSQBZ 15º Angled Bracket Bronze 1
500-SPTABZ Square Pole Tenon Adapter Bronze 1
500-RPT90BZ Square or Round Pole w/Tenon 4 @ 90º Bronze 1
500-RPT120BZ Square or Round Pole w/Tenon 3 @ 120º Bronze 1
500-RPT243490BZ Round Pole Top Adapter 4 @ 90º
2.3” - 3.4” Pole Top O.D. Bronze 1
500-RPT35490BZ Round Pole Top Adapter 4 @ 90º
3.5” - 4” Pole Top O.D. Bronze 1
500-RPT354120BZ Round Pole Top Adapter 3 @ 120º
3.5” - 4” Pole Top O.D. Bronze 1
80-SLMS HSSS HSSM
500-SLPMRPA 500-WBBZ 500-WPBBZ
500-SAB 500-AAB 500-15BSQBZ